
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

181

29

69

81

42

Name

LASAGNA I. LASAGNA I.

GUALATRUCCI A. MATTONI A.

PASQUI M. BERNARDINI M.

LASAGNA P. MENCARONI F.

BERNARDINI L. MENCARONI D.

Class

SIDECAR

SIDECAR

SIDECAR

SIDECAR

SIDECAR

Moto Club/Team

MOTOCLUB SCORPIONI A.S.D.

MOTOCLUB SCORPIONI A.S.D.

MOTOCLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO

A.S.D. TEAM PROFESSIONAL

MOTOCLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO

MOTO

ZABEL WSP

ZABEL WSP

KTM

ZABEL WSP

ZABEL WSP

R1.

250

220

200

180

0

R2.

250

220

200

180

--

Total points

500

440

400

360

0
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Assoluta
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